
ID Start time Company Name Attendees Full name Email address

1 11/9/23 10:58:25 Toshiba Audrey Lopez audrey.lopez@tabs.toshiba.com

2 11/9/23 10:58:20 Canon Solutions America Jeff Militante jmilitante@csa.canon.com

3 11/9/23 10:58:59 Marco Technologies Kevin Schmidt kevinsc@marconet.com

4 11/9/23 10:58:21 City Colleges of Chicago Julio Caban jcaban6@ccc.edu

5 11/9/23 10:59:38 Lexmark Mary O'Kane mary.muldoon-o'kane@lexmark.com

6 11/9/23 11:00:05 Konica Minolta Business SolutionsBob Ackerson backerson@kmbs.konicaminolta.us

7 11/9/23 10:59:32 Canon Thomas Ferguson tferguson@csa.canon.com

8 11/9/23 11:00:02 Marco Technologies Matthew Ringel Matthew.ringel@marconet.com

9 11/9/23 11:01:04 HP Amy Burkoski amy.burkoski@hp.com

10 11/9/23 11:01:11 ODP Business Solutions Lynn Warach Lynn.warachvaningen@odpbusiness.com

11 11/9/23 11:01:33 toshiba business colutionsfrank colucci frank.colucci@tbs.toshiba.com

12 11/9/23 11:01:09 Proven IT Brian Goetz bgoetz@provenit.com

13 11/9/23 11:04:07 Hp Carolyn bunner Carolyn.bunner@hp.com

14 11/9/23 11:04:05 Toshiba Business Solutions Martin Schopp martin.schopp@tbs.toshiba.com

15 11/9/23 11:01:12 Canon Solutions America Nicole Deitche ndeitche@csa.canon.com

16 11/9/23 11:01:06 Konica Minolta Brian Malinski bmalinski@kmbs.konicaminolta.us

17 11/9/23 11:14:28 Abaxent Nicole Knott nknott@abaxent.com

18 11/9/23 11:50:55 Pace Systems Mike Buttitta mbuttitta@pace-systems.com
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